
IBT Doubles • 18.09.2024 19:35 (1)

IBT Doubles

No  

Partnered Pros

Vaiko Truuver, Arnas Lietuvninkas

Tadas Jakovlevas, Keith Pihlak

Rich-Rodger Männiste, Karla Vahar

Roland Kõur, Björn Marrandi

Andrei Pirko, Mihhail Pirko

Renatas Simutis, Miroslavas Jurgelevicius

Mārtiņš Vērdiņš, Rūdolfs Šadrins

Jānis Ažēns, Marks Cimermanis

Dynamic Duos

Egīls Reķis, Linda Smilga

Signe Reikmane, Elvijs Reķis

Girmantas Kazlauskas, Silvestras Kazlauskas

Ketija Kalniņa, Jānis Reķis

Rihards Krogzems, Jānis Krogzems

Toms Biernis, Roberts Razminovičs

Māris Polis, Ģirts Balodis

Berta & Ērnijs

Edgars Cunskis, Toms Kohanovs

Välek Vitali P., Triin Türna

Edgars Kvitka, Elvita Grudule

Arturs Kraujins, Līva Stade

Rūdolfs Dāvis Maklers, Didzis Mališevs

Kristaps Zalupe, Arnis Pēkšens

Aigars Bērziņš, Alfs Vilcāns

Karolis Antonovičius, Deimantas Nevulis

Iveta Beļkova, Andris Gābers

Edgars Mednis, Samanta Tīna Grīnfelde

Niks Egle, Dāvis Pulkstenis

Māris Šteinbergs, Juris Graudiņš

Evelīna Meļņika, Mareks Melniks

Gatis Miks Langs, Renārs Kalniņš
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No  

Katrīna Jencīte, Miko Švenis

Arnis Mednis, Niks Širins

Klāvs Pocius, Arnis Girgensons

Arvis Baltgalvis, Andis Baltgalvis

Rain Lantson, German Bõstrov

™ Kristaps Niedols, Toms Ailts

Ēriks Gruzde, Emils Dzalbs

Allan Lullu, Kadri Soonberg

Tomass Meļņiks, Elina Meļņika

Matas Kievinas, Mireta Jurgelevičiūtė

Kris Saia, Ainar Sadonski

Roberts Viziņš, Una Krogzeme

Sentis Geide, Santa Geide

Darius Zukauskas, Oksana Žukauskienė

Marks Kreicbergs, Kārlis Eglītis

Atis Šteinbergs, Kalvis Rudzitis

Martins, Girts Savejs

Nils Rudiņš, Ričards Vintēns

Lennart-Samuel Talviku, Märten Teas

Urmas Lihtsa, Mart Meeru

Raimond Laiv,
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 58

Partnered Pros

1 Renatas Simutis, Miroslavas Jurgelevicius 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 -12 46

2 Rich-Rodger Männiste, Karla Vahar 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 4 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 -11 47

3 Andrei Pirko, Mihhail Pirko 4 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 -10 48

3 Vaiko Truuver, Arnas Lietuvninkas 3 4 4 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 -10 48

3 Mārtiņš Vērdiņš, Rūdolfs Šadrins 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 -10 48

6 Jānis Ažēns, Marks Cimermanis 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 -7 51

7 Tadas Jakovlevas, Keith Pihlak 5 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 -3 55

8 Roland Kõur, Björn Marrandi 8 8 8 8 7 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 +73 131

Dynamic Duos

1 Arnis Mednis, Niks Širins 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 4 2 2 2 3 -13 45

2 Urmas Lihtsa, Mart Meeru 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 2 2 2 2 2 -10 48

3 Darius Zukauskas, Oksana Žukauskienė 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 -9 49

3 Aigars Bērziņš, Alfs Vilcāns 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 -9 49

5 Girmantas Kazlauskas, Silvestras Kazlauskas 5 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 -8 50

5 Nils Rudiņš, Ričards Vintēns 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 -8 50

5 Rain Lantson, German Bõstrov 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 -8 50

8 Ēriks Gruzde, Emils Dzalbs 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 -6 52

8 Sentis Geide, Santa Geide 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 -6 52

8 Rūdolfs Dāvis Maklers, Didzis Mališevs 3 4 4 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 2 2 3 -6 52

8 Arvis Baltgalvis, Andis Baltgalvis 3 3 4 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 -6 52

8 Berta & Ērnijs 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 -6 52

13 Karolis Antonovičius, Deimantas Nevulis 3 4 4 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 2 3 -5 53

13 Kris Saia, Ainar Sadonski 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 -5 53

15 Katrīna Jencīte, Miko Švenis 4 4 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 -4 54

16 Gatis Miks Langs, Renārs Kalniņš 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 -3 55

16 Klāvs Pocius, Arnis Girgensons 4 4 4 3 3 4 2 2 3 4 2 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 -3 55

16 Toms Biernis, Roberts Razminovičs 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 2 3 -3 55

19 Allan Lullu, Kadri Soonberg 4 4 4 3 2 4 2 3 3 4 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 -2 56

19 Marks Kreicbergs, Kārlis Eglītis 4 3 4 3 2 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 -2 56

19 Rihards Krogzems, Jānis Krogzems 4 4 5 3 2 3 2 3 4 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 -2 56

19 Ketija Kalniņa, Jānis Reķis 3 4 4 2 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 -2 56

19 Välek Vitali P., Triin Türna 4 3 5 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 -2 56

24 ™ Kristaps Niedols, Toms Ailts 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 5 2 2 3 2 3 3 -1 57

24 Māris Šteinbergs, Juris Graudiņš 5 3 5 3 3 3 2 4 2 4 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 -1 57

24 Niks Egle, Dāvis Pulkstenis 3 4 6 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 -1 57

24 Tomass Meļņiks, Elina Meļņika 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 -1 57

28 Evelīna Meļņika, Mareks Melniks 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 0 58

28 Edgars Cunskis, Toms Kohanovs 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 0 58
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

30 Kristaps Zalupe, Arnis Pēkšens 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 +1 59

30 Egīls Reķis, Linda Smilga 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 +1 59

32 Māris Polis, Ģirts Balodis 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 +2 60

32 Edgars Kvitka, Elvita Grudule 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 +2 60

32 Signe Reikmane, Elvijs Reķis 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 +2 60

35 Roberts Viziņš, Una Krogzeme 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 +5 63

35 Martins, Girts Savejs 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 +5 63

35 Iveta Beļkova, Andris Gābers 5 4 5 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 +5 63

38 Arturs Kraujins, Līva Stade 5 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 +7 65

38 Edgars Mednis, Samanta Tīna Grīnfelde 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 +7 65

40 Atis Šteinbergs, Kalvis Rudzitis 5 5 6 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 +12 70

41 Lennart-Samuel Talviku, Märten Teas 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 +68 126

42 Matas Kievinas, Mireta Jurgelevičiūtė 7 8 7 7 7 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 +70 128

43 Raimond Laiv, 0 0
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 58

Avg 3.9 3.9 4.2 3.2 3 4 3 3.3 3.1 3.3 3.1 3.1 2.8 3.1 3 3 3 3.1 59.3

Difficulty 3 2 15 16 6 4 5 17 13 18 11 12 1 10 7 8 9 14 1.3
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  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Eagle -2 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 20 17 9 7 17 16 17 4 14 5 11 12 20 25 15 13 15 9 246 27%

Par 0 17 27 30 37 27 25 27 34 26 32 31 33 27 4 30 31 29 34 501 56%

Bogey 1 9 3 6 3 3 6 3 9 7 10 5 1 18 1 3 3 4 94 10%

Double Bogey 2 2 1 1 4 0%

Triple Bogey 3 2 1 2 1 6 1%

Other >3 1 2 1 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 48 5%
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